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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 4 Masc., 50m  Esquena Open
21/4/2024 - 16:25 Resultats
CIR 28.08 PALLARES PELAYO, Boris ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 22/4/2017
CR 29.59 LOB-LEVYT SILES, Jordi ESP BARCELONA 23/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Vic-ETB 31.20 547 547,00
2. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Premià 31.70 657 657,00
3. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 31.76 560 560,00
4. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 32.02 506 506,00
5. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 Cee Sant Gervasi 32.12 496 496,00
6. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 32.56 476 476,00
7. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.64 574 574,00
8. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.20 454 454,00
9. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 34.28 495 495,00

10. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.26 455 -
11. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.52 371 371,00
12. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 35.74 491 491,00
13. LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 37.14 477 477,00
14. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.07 406 406,00
15. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.18 376 376,00
16. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.50 428 428,00
17. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.22 346 346,00
18. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 39.68 391 391,00
19. PEREZ MURCIA, Javier 83 C.E. Mediterrani 41.48 279 -
20. PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 C.N. Sant Just 42.57 371 371,00
21. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 44.67 274 274,00
22. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.34 340 340,00
23. ROYO RODES, Joan Lluis 51 C.N. Sitges 52.16 265 265,00
24. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 59.21 142 142,00
25. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:05.24 135 135,00
26. PARCERISAS SALES, Ernest 34 C.N. Igualada 1:10.05 298 298,00
BX CARBONELL CRUSELLAS, Marc 73 C.N. Sant Just -

20+

1. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 Cee Sant Gervasi 32.12 496 496,00
2. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 32.56 476 476,00

30+

1. GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Vic-ETB 31.20 547 547,00
2. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 32.02 506 506,00
3. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.20 454 454,00
4. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.52 371 371,00

35+

1. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 31.76 560 560,00
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40+

1. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.64 574 574,00
2. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 34.28 495 495,00
3. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.26 455 -
4. PEREZ MURCIA, Javier 83 C.E. Mediterrani 41.48 279 -

45+

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Premià 31.70 657 657,00
2. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.18 376 376,00
3. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.22 346 346,00

50+

1. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 35.74 491 491,00
2. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.07 406 406,00

BX CARBONELL CRUSELLAS, Marc 73 C.N. Sant Just -

55+

1. LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 37.14 477 477,00
2. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.50 428 428,00
3. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 39.68 391 391,00
4. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 44.67 274 274,00

60+

1. PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 C.N. Sant Just 42.57 371 371,00

65+

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 59.21 142 142,00

70+

1. ROYO RODES, Joan Lluis 51 C.N. Sitges 52.16 265 265,00
2. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:05.24 135 135,00

75+

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.34 340 340,00

90+

1. PARCERISAS SALES, Ernest 34 C.N. Igualada 1:10.05 298 298,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Premià 31.70 657 657,00
2. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.64 574 574,00
3. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 31.76 560 560,00
4. GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Vic-ETB 31.20 547 547,00
5. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 32.02 506 506,00
6. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 Cee Sant Gervasi 32.12 496 496,00
7. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 34.28 495 495,00
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Prova 4, Masc., 50m  Esquena, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

8. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 35.74 491 491,00
9. LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 37.14 477 477,00

10. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 32.56 476 476,00
11. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.26 455 -
12. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.20 454 454,00
13. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.50 428 428,00
14. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.07 406 406,00
15. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 39.68 391 391,00
16. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.18 376 376,00
17. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.52 371 371,00

PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 C.N. Sant Just 42.57 371 371,00
19. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.22 346 346,00
20. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.34 340 340,00
21. PARCERISAS SALES, Ernest 34 C.N. Igualada 1:10.05 298 298,00
22. PEREZ MURCIA, Javier 83 C.E. Mediterrani 41.48 279 -
23. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 44.67 274 274,00
24. ROYO RODES, Joan Lluis 51 C.N. Sitges 52.16 265 265,00
25. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 59.21 142 142,00
26. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:05.24 135 135,00
BX CARBONELL CRUSELLAS, Marc 73 C.N. Sant Just -


